
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
July, 2015 

 
Wednesday, July 1, 2015
10:00 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, July 2, 2015
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/Marcus Stanley, 
 Our Financial Security 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Martin Gruenberg, 
 FDIC Chairman 
 
  
Friday, July 3, 2015
Federal holiday 
 
Monday, July 6, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Tuesday, July 7, 2015
No meetings scheduled  
 
Wednesday, July 8, 2015
3:15 PM Phone interview w/Zach Warmbrodt, 

Politico 
 
Thursday, July 9, 2015
9:30 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
Friday, July 10, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 



Monday, July 13, 2015
10:00 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
12:30 PM Lunch w/Philippa Malmgren, DRPM Group  
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, July 14, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Wednesday, July 15, 2015
11:00 AM Meeting w/Gaurav Vasisht & Michael 

Bradfield, Volcker Alliance – New York 
 
Thursday, July 16, 2015
8:15 AM Meeting with Members of the House 

Financial Services Committee 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Phone interview w/Eric Garcia, National 

Journal 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Martin Gruenberg, 
 FDIC Chairman 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/Steve Scurlock & Chris 

Williston, Independent Bankers Association  
 of Texas 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, July 17, 2015
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 



Monday, July 20, 2015
12:00 PM Lunch w/Rob Duggar, Hanover Provident 

Capital 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, July 21, 2015
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/Sharon Bowen, CFTC 

Commissioner 
 
3:30 PM  Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, July 22, 2015
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, July 23, 2015
8:00 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/Faith Bautista, National 

Diversity Coalition & Members of National 
Asian American Coalition 

 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, July 24, 2015
10:00 AM Phone interview w/Ryan Tracy & Michael 

Rapport, Wall Street Journal 
 
Monday, July 27, 2015
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 



 
Tuesday, July 28, 2015
7:00 AM Meeting w/Thomas Curry, Comptroller of 

the Currency 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM Interview w/Ryan Tracy & Katy Burns,  
 Wall Street Journal 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:15 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, July 29, 2015
8:00 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Prusky, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, July 30, 2015
10:00 AM Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, 
 FDIC Chairman 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, July 31, 2015
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/Andrew Jetter, 
 FHLB of Topeka 

 
 



Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
August, 2015 

 
Monday, August 3, 2015
No meetings scheduled 

Tuesday, August 4, 2015
All Day      EGRPRA Meeting, Kansas City  
      
Wednesday, August 5, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Thursday, August 6, 2015
All Day Kansas Bankers Association CEO & Senior 

Management Forum, Colorado Springs 
 
4:00 PM Phone call w/staff 
 
Friday, August 7, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Monday, August 10, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Tuesday, August 11, 2015
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:15 AM Interview w/Ian McKendry, American 

Banker  
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, August 12, 2015
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 



12:00 PM Lunch w/Martin Gruenberg, 
 FDIC Chairman 
 
2:30 PM Phone call w/David Walker, 
 Canada Deposit Insurance Corporation 
 
Thursday, August 13, 2015
11:30 AM Phone call w/Maria Ines Agudelo Valencia, 
 Fogafin 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:45 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/Paul Weech, 
 NeighborWorks of America 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/Officers of NeighborWorks of 
 America 
 
Friday, August 14, 2015
1:30 PM Phone call w/Jeffrey Lacker, FRB of 

Richmond 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, August 17, 2015
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch meeting w/James Wigand, 
 Millstein & Company 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
5:00 PM  Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, August 18, 2015
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 



 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, August 19, 2015
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Interview w/Leonard Williams, 

NeighborWorks of America 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, August 20, 2015
9:30 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Martin Gruenberg, 
 FDIC Chairman 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, August 21, 2015
10:45 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, August 24, 2015
4:00 PM Phone interview w/Silla Brush & Jesse 

Hamilton, Bloomberg 
 
Tuesday, August 25, 2015
All Day Kansas City Federal Reserve Bank’s 39th 

Economic Policy Symposium - Jackson 
Hole, Wyoming 

 
 



Wednesday, August 26, 2015
All Day Kansas City Federal Reserve Bank’s 39th 

Economic Policy Symposium - Jackson 
Hole, Wyoming 

 
Thursday, August 27, 2015
All Day Kansas City Federal Reserve Bank’s 39th 

Economic Policy Symposium - Jackson 
Hole, Wyoming 

 
2:55 PM Interview w/Brendan Greeley – Bloomberg 

TV in Jackson Hole, Wyoming 
 
3:25 PM Interview w/Kathleen Hayes – Bloomberg 

Radio in Jackson Hole, Wyoming 
 
 
Friday, August 28, 2015
All Day Kansas City Federal Reserve Bank’s 39th 

Economic Policy Symposium - Jackson 
Hole, Wyoming 

 
Monday, August 31, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
  



Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
September, 2015 

 
Tuesday, September 1, 2015
9:00 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM  Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, September 2, 2015
2:00 PM Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, 
 FDIC Chairman 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, September 3, 2015
8:00 AM Speaker @ Federal Advisory Council Board 

of Governors Conference  
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, September 4, 2015
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Monday, September 7, 2015
Federal Holiday 
 
Tuesday, September 8, 2015
All Day  FSI-IADI Conference - Basel 
 
2:45 PM Meeting w/Hsien-Nung Kuei, Taiwan 
 Central Deposit Insurance Corporation  



Wednesday, September 9, 2015
All Day  FSI-IADI Conference - Basel 
 
7:30 AM Meeting w/Jerzy Pruski, 
 Bank Guarantee Fund  
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Alejandro Lopez, 

Seguro de Depositos of Argentina  
 
Thursday, September 10, 2015
All Day  FSI-IADI Conference - Basel 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/Jaime Caruana, BIS 
 
Friday, September 11, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Monday, September 14, 2015
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, September 15, 2015
8:00 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, 
 FDIC Chairman 
 
Wednesday, September 16, 2015
12:00 PM Speaker at Exchequer Club Luncheon  
 



2:30 PM Speaker at Commodity Markets Council 
Compliance Conference  

 
Thursday, September 17, 2015
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, September 18, 2015
10:15 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, September 21, 2015
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Timothy Massad, CFTC 

Chairman and staff 
 
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, September 22, 2015
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/Pennsylvania Bankers 

Association   
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, 
 FDIC Chairman 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/Representatives from Credit 

Suisse from Washington, DC and New York 



2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Interview w/Dr. Philiippa Malmgren 

DRPM Group 
 

Wednesday, September 23, 2015
No meetings scheduled 

 
Thursday, September 24, 2015
10:30 AM Speaker at Federal Home Loan Bank of Des 

Moines Board of Directors Meeting -  
 Kansas City 

 
Friday, September 25, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Monday, September 28, 2015
9:30 AM FDIC Chairman’s Awards Ceremony 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Robert Nichols, American 

Bankers Association 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/New Hampshire, Maine, 

Vermont and Indiana Bankers Associations 
 
Tuesday, September 29, 2015
10:00 AM NeighborWorks America Board of Directors 

Meeting 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, September 30, 2015
9:00 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Prusky, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
10:30 AM Phone call w/Thierry Dissaux, 
 Le Fonds de Garantie 



 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
 

 


